MINI EXCAVATOR / COMPACT TRACK LOADER
Compact
Equipment
Attachments
32
Continuous evolution,
for better.
We trace our roots to

Auger
Auger attachments play a crucial role in utility and infrastructure
projects. The DEVELON auger efficiently bores holes to your desired
depth and diameter. This attachment enhances productivity and
precision during utility installation, reducing the need for manual
labor or additional excavation equipment.
Features:
- �Customers can choose from a range of bits, 6" to 36",
including a standard or rock auger bit with various extensions.
- �Hoses are routed from the top to allow deeper drilling, while
planetary reduction and a direct drive motor with relief valve
protection ensure longevity and consistent torque.
Part Number Description
AG35VG AUGER DRIVE – 2" HEX 15-25 GPM
AG35VG-ADAPT ADAPTER – 2" HEX FEMALE TO 2 9/16” (OD) ROUND MALE OUTPUT
AG35VG-FEXT24 24" FIXED EXTENSION – 2" HEX
AG35VG-VEXT48 48" VARIABLE EXTENSION – 2" HEX
AG35VG-BIT6 6" AUGER BIT – 2" HEX – 4' LENGTH
AG35VG-BIT9 9" AUGER BIT – 2" HEX – 4' LENGTH
AG35VG-BIT12 12" AUGER BIT – 2" HEX – 4' LENGTH
AG35VG-BIT15 15" AUGER BIT – 2" HEX – 4' LENGTH
AG35VG-BIT18 18" AUGER BIT – 2" HEX – 4' LENGTH
AG35VG-BIT24 24" AUGER BIT – 2" HEX – 4' LENGTH
AG35VG-BIT30 30" AUGER BIT – 2" HEX – 4' LENGTH
AG35VG-BIT36 36" AUGER BIT – 2" HEX – 4' LENGTH
AG35VG-RBIT6 6" ROCK AUGER BIT – 2" HEX – 4' LENGTH
AG35VG-RBIT9 9" ROCK AUGER BIT – 2" HEX – 4' LENGTH
AG35VG-RBIT12 12" ROCK AUGER BIT – 2" HEX – 4' LENGTH
AG35VG-RBIT16 16" ROCK AUGER BIT – 2" HEX – 4' LENGTH
AG35VG-RBIT18 18" ROCK AUGER BIT – 2" HEX – 4' LENGTH
na.develon-ce.com/attachments 1110
Low-Profile Dirt Bucket
The low-profile dirt bucket attachment is engineered for
precision excavation, landscaping, utility installation and
grading. It’s perfect for digging trenches, leveling terrain
and shaping surfaces with accuracy.
Features:
- �Customers can choose between bolt-on edge or teeth options,
with a cutting edge visible from the cab for enhanced control.
- �Additional features include a grading bend for optimal reverse
grading, 1/4" thick shell and side plates, added gusseting on the
back of the bucket for durability and 1/2 x 4" wear bars for
protecting the bucket bottom.
- �Optional side cutters have an exclusive reversible design that
improves performance in hard soils and extends the life of
the bucket’s sides.
Part Number Description
LP35VG-78C 78" LOW-PROFILE DIRT BUCKET W/ BOE
LP35VG-78CS 78" LOW-PROFILE DIRT BUCKET W/ BOE & SIDE CUTTERS
LP35VG-84C 84" LOW-PROFILE DIRT BUCKET W/ BOE
LP35VG-84CS 84" LOW-PROFILE DIRT BUCKET W/ BOE & SIDE CUTTERS
LP35VG-90C 90" LOW-PROFILE DIRT BUCKET W/ BOE
LP35VG-90CS 90" LOW-PROFILE DIRT BUCKET W/ BOE & SIDE CUTTERS
LP35VG-78T 78" LOW-PROFILE DIRT BUCKET W/ TEETH
LP35VG-78TS 78" LOW-PROFILE DIRT BUCKET W/ TEETH & SIDE CUTTERS
LP35VG-84T 84" LOW-PROFILE DIRT BUCKET W/ TEETH
LP35VG-84TS 84" LOW-PROFILE DIRT BUCKET W/ TEETH & SIDE CUTTERS
LP35VG-90T 90" LOW-PROFILE DIRT BUCKET W/ TEETH
LP35VG-90TS 90" LOW-PROFILE DIRT BUCKET W/ TEETH & SIDE CUTTERS
Skeleton Grapple
The versatile skeleton grapple attachment is built for
hauling brush, logs and debris. Its open sides, bottom
and back facilitate efficient hauling.

reliability in demanding work environments.
Part Number Description
SK35VG-78 78" SKELETON GRAPPLE
SK35VG-84 84" SKELETON GRAPPLE
SK35VG-90 90" SKELETON GRAPPLE
Part Number Description
RR35VG-84 84" LARGE-CAPACITY ROOT RAKE GRAPPLE
na.develon-ce.com/attachments 1312
Rotary Brush Cutter
(Open-Front, HD Open-Front and Closed-Front)
The DEVELON rotary brush cutter attachment is tailored to meet diverse vegetation
management needs, helping to safely and efficiently trim vegetation near critical
infrastructure. Three models are designed to ensure reliable operations for utility
companies, transportation agencies and maintenance crews.
Part Number Description
BC35VG-72OSF 72" OPEN FRONT BRUSH CUTTER 18-25 GPM
BC35VG-72OHF 72" OPEN FRONT BRUSH CUTTER 33-42 GPM
BC35VG-78OSF 78" OPEN FRONT BRUSH CUTTER 18-25 GPM
BC35VG-78OHF 78" OPEN FRONT BRUSH CUTTER 33-42 GPM
BC35VG-84OSF 84" OPEN FRONT BRUSH CUTTER 18-25 GPM
BC35VG-84OHF 84" OPEN FRONT BRUSH CUTTER 33-42 GPM
HDBC35VG-78OSF 78" HD OPEN FRONT BRUSH CUTTER 20-25 GPM W/ PRESSURE GAUGE & CARBIDE TEETH
HDBC35VG-78OHF 78" HD OPEN FRONT BRUSH CUTTER 39-45 GPM W/ PRESSURE GAUGE & CARBIDE TEETH
HDBC35VG-84OSF 84" HD OPEN FRONT BRUSH CUTTER 20-25 GPM W/ PRESSURE GAUGE & CARBIDE TEETH
HDBC35VG-84OHF 84" HD OPEN FRONT BRUSH CUTTER 39-45 GPM W/ PRESSURE GAUGE & CARBIDE TEETH
BC35VG-72CSF 72" CLOSED FRONT ROTARY BRUSH CUTTER 18-25 GPM
BC35VG-72CHF 72" CLOSED FRONT ROTARY BRUSH CUTTER 33-42 GPM
BC35VG-78CSF 78" CLOSED FRONT ROTARY BRUSH CUTTER 18-25 GPM
BC35VG-78CHF 78" CLOSED FRONT ROTARY BRUSH CUTTER 33-42 GPM
Utility Bucket
The DEVELON utility bucket attachment is robustly designed
for handling dense and bulk materials with ease.
Multi-Purpose Bucket

our HD version offers increased capacity and strength with
an extra brace plate, 1/4" thick shell and side plates, and
1/2" vertical braces inside the bucket.
- �Both options feature windows for better operator visibility,
promoting a safer operating environment.
Features:
- �Its rubber edge is perfect for clearing and piling fresh snow,
slush and light materials, ensuring thorough cleanup.
- �With a free-floating design, it automatically adapts to uneven
ground in all directions, while the reversible, self-leveling skid
shoes with tapered outside edges protect from side impacts.
- �Designed to keep pusher weight on the edge automatically for
consistent cleanup and minimal maintenance, it ensures safe passage
of vehicles and emergency access during winter weather events.
Part Number Description
SL35VG-78C 78" SNOW/LIGHT MATERIAL BUCKET W/ BOE
SL35VG-84C 84" SNOW/LIGHT MATERIAL BUCKET W/ BOE
SL35VG-96C 96" SNOW/LIGHT MATERIAL BUCKET W/ BOE
SL35VG-101C 101" SNOW/LIGHT MATERIAL BUCKET W/ BOE
HDSL35VG-78C 78" HD SNOW/LIGHT MATERIAL BUCKET W/ BOE
HDSL35VG-84C 84" HD SNOW/LIGHT MATERIAL BUCKET W/ BOE
HDSL35VG-96C 96" HD SNOW/LIGHT MATERIAL BUCKET W/ BOE
HDSL35VG-101C 101" HD SNOW/LIGHT MATERIAL BUCKET W/ BOE
Part Number Description
SP35VG-84 84" SNOW PUSHER
SP35VG-96 96" SNOW PUSHER
SP35VG-108 108" SNOW PUSHER
SP35VG-120 120" SNOW PUSHER
Snow Blower
(Standard and Heavy-Duty)
With two options to choose from, DEVELON snow blower
attachments are designed to tackle snow removal in tight
or confined spaces with ease. The standard option features
a paddle-style auger that chews through any type of snow,
throwing it up to 30 feet with direct drive Parker® motors.
For heavier-duty applications, our HD snow blower can throw
snow up to 40 feet. Equipped with angled auger paddles and
a direct drive Eaton® motor, it removes snow efficiently even
in challenging conditions.
Features:
- �A 3/16" fan housing reduces distortion and protects valves
and electrical components.
- �Adjustable and reversible poly skid shoes are designed to
hop over small obstructions.
- �270˚ hydraulic chute rotation with in-cab deflector controls
let operators clear snow effectively and efficiently.
Part Number Description
SB35VG-72SF 72" SNOW BLOWER 16-25 GPM W/ ELECTRICAL PLUG
SB35VG-84SF 84" SNOW BLOWER 16-25 GPM W/ ELECTRICAL PLUG
HDSB35VG-72SF 72" HD SNOW BLOWER 18-25 GPM W/ ELECTRICAL PLUG
HDSB35VG-72HF 72" HD SNOW BLOWER 33-42 GPM W/ ELECTRICAL PLUG
HDSB35VG-84SF 84" HD SNOW BLOWER 18-25 GPM W/ ELECTRICAL PLUG
HDSB35VG-84HF 84" HD SNOW BLOWER 33-42 GPM W/ ELECTRICAL PLUG
na.develon-ce.com/attachments 1716
Features vary by model. See model specifications for details at na.develon-ce.com/ctl.
Heavy-Duty Bucket    Ditch-Cleaning Bucket    Thumb
  Hydraulic Quick Coupler    Manual Quick Hitch

�Easily interfaced and connected with a
wide variety of attachments with one
simple, single-pin retention system.
- �Built with high-strength steel for
maximum durability.
- �Low profile keeps breakout force
loss to a minimum.
- �Choose between a wide range of
heavy-duty and ditch cleaning bucket
sizes in the manual quick-hitch style.
Part Number Description Tip Radius Width Height Length Capacity
Number
of Teeth Empty Weight
Quick Hitch - Manual
QH01HB QUICK HITCH QUICK COUPLER; MANUAL 8-11/16" 11-3/8" 16-9/16" 70 lb.
DC01GB-24QH 24" QUICK HITCH - DITCH CLEANING BUCKET 19" 25" 14-1/4" 20" 0.07 yd3 125 lb.
DC01GB-30QH 30" QUICK HITCH - DITCH CLEANING BUCKET 19" 31" 14-1/4" 20" 0.09 yd3 155 lb.
DC01GB-36QH 36" QUICK HITCH - DITCH CLEANING BUCKET 19" 37" 14-1/4" 20" 0.11 yd3 180 lb.
HD01GB-12QH 12" QUICK HITCH - HD BUCKET 22" 12" 15-3/8" 24" 0.04 yd3 3 90 lb.
HD01GB-16QH 16" QUICK HITCH - HD BUCKET 22" 16" 15-3/8" 24" 0.05 yd3 4 120 lb.
HD01GB-18QH 18" QUICK HITCH - HD BUCKET 22" 18" 15-3/8" 24" 0.06 yd3 4 135 lb.
HD01GB-20QH 20" QUICK HITCH - HD BUCKET 22" 20" 15-3/8" 24" 0.07 yd3 4 150 lb.
HD01GB-24QH 24" QUICK HITCH - HD BUCKET 22" 24" 15-3/8" 24" 0.08 yd3 5 180 lb.
HT01GB2T-QH MAIN PIN THUMB (QH COUPLER REQUIRED ) 2 TINES 14-1/4" 7-5/16" 22" 2 tines 95 lb.
Direct Pin-On or W/ Pin Grabber Quick Coupler
DC01GB-24 24'' DITCH CLEANING BUCKET PO: 18-1/8" 25" 17-3/16" 19" 0.08 yd3 134 lb.
DC01GB-30 30'' DITCH CLEANING BUCKET PO: 18-1/8" 31" 17-3/16" 19" 0.10 yd3 158 lb.
DC01GB-36 36" PIN-ON - DITCH CLEANING BUCKET PO: 18-1/8" 37" 17-3/16" 19" 0.12 yd3 182 lb.
HD01GB-12 12" PIN-ON - HD BUCKET PO: 20-7/8" 12" 17-1/8" 24-9/16" 0.04 yd3 3 95 lb.
HD01GB-16 16" PIN-ON - HD BUCKET PO: 20-7/8" 16" 17-1/8" 24-9/16" 0.05 yd3 4 114 lb.
HD01GB-18 18" PIN-ON - HD BUCKET PO: 20-7/8" 18" 17-1/8" 24-9/16" 0.06 yd3 4 139 lb.
HD01GB-20 20" PIN-ON - HD BUCKET PO: 20-7/8" 20" 17-1/8" 24-9/16" 0.07 yd3 4 143 lb.
HD01GB-24 24" PIN-ON - HD BUCKET PO: 20-7/8" 24" 17-1/8" 24-9/16" 0.09 yd3 5 155 lb.
HT01GB2T-PO MAIN PIN THUMB (QUICK COUPLER REQUIRED ) 2 TINES 19-5/16" 12-1/4" 5-7/16" 21-5/8"  2 tines 83 lb.
Part Number Recommended Thumb (Between Teeth)
Quick Hitch - Manual
HD01GB-12QH STOPPING ON THE TEETH
HD01GB-16QH HT01GB2T-QH
HD01GB-18QH HT01GB2T-QH
HD01GB-20QH HT01GB2T-QH
HD01GB-24QH STOPPING ON THE TEETH
Direct Pin-On or W/ Pin Grabber Quick Coupler
HD01GB-12 STOPPING ON THE TEETH
HD01GB-16 HT01GB2T-QH
HD01GB-18 HT01GB2T-QH
HD01GB-20 HT01GB2T-QH
HD01GB-24 STOPPING ON THE TEETH
DX17Z-7
Bucket-Thumb
Compatibility
Part Number Description Tip Radius Width Height Length Capacity
Number
of Teeth Empty Weight
Quick Hitch - Manual
QH03GB QUICK HITCH QUICK COUPLER; MANUAL 9-1/4" 11-3/8" 16-9/16" 70 lb.
DC03GB-30QH 30" QUICK HITCH - DITCH CLEANING BUCKET 24-1/16" 31" 17-5/8" 23-5/8" 0.18 yd3 215 lb.
DC03GB-36QH 36" QUICK HITCH - DITCH CLEANING BUCKET 24-1/16" 37" 17-5/8" 23-5/8" 0.22 yd3 250 lb.
DC03GB-42QH 42" QUICK HITCH - DITCH CLEANING BUCKET 24-1/16" 43" 17-5/8" 23-5/8" 0.26 yd3 290 lb.
HD03GB-12QH 12" QUICK HITCH - HD BUCKET 27-3/16" 12" 18-3/8" 30-7/8" 0.06 yd3 3 125 lb.
HD03GB-16QH 16" QUICK HITCH - HD BUCKET 27-3/16" 16" 18-3/8" 30-7/8" 0.09 yd3 4 155 lb.
HD03GB-18QH 18" QUICK HITCH - HD BUCKET 27-3/16" 18" 18-3/8" 30-7/8" 0.10 yd3 4 165 lb.
HD03GB-24QH 24" QUICK HITCH - HD BUCKET 27-3/16" 24" 18-3/8" 30-7/8" 0.14 yd3 5 200 lb.
HT03GB2TP-QH MAIN PIN THUMB (QH COUPLER REQUIRED ) 2 PROFILE TINES 28-1/2" 14-1/2" 11-1/2" 35-3/8" 2 profile
tines 130 lb.
HT03GB2TW-QH MAIN PIN THUMB (QH COUPLER REQUIRED ) 2 TINES 28-1/2" 14-1/2" 11-1/2" 35-3/8" 2 tines 135 lb.
HT03GB4T-QH MAIN PIN THUMB (QH COUPLER REQUIRED ) 4 TINES 28-1/2" 16-3/8" 11-3/16" 35-3/8" 4 tines 150 lb.
Direct Pin-On or W/ Pin Grabber Quick Coupler
DC02GB-30 30" PIN-ON - DITCH CLEANING BUCKET PO: 24-1/2"
QC: 29-1/2" 31" 22-3/4" 26-3/4" 0.18 yd3 235 lb.
DC02GB-36 36" PIN-ON - DITCH CLEANING BUCKET PO: 24-1/2"
QC: 29-1/2" 37" 22-3/4" 26-3/4" 0.23 yd3 265 lb.
DC02GB-42 42" PIN-ON - DITCH CLEANING BUCKET PO: 24-1/2"
QC: 29-1/2" 43" 22-3/4" 26-3/4" 0.26 yd3 300 lb.
DC02GB-48 48" PIN-ON - DITCH CLEANING BUCKET PO: 24-1/2"
QC: 29-1/2" 49" 22-3/4" 26-3/4" 0.31 yd3 330 lb.
HD02GB-12 12" PIN-ON - HD BUCKET PO: 26"
CQ: 30-1/2" 13" 22-3/8" 32" 0.06 yd3 3 125 lb.
HD02GB-16 16" PIN-ON - HD BUCKET PO: 26"
CQ: 30-1/2" 17" 22-3/8" 32" 0.09 yd3 4 145 lb.
HD02GB-18 18" PIN-ON - HD BUCKET PO: 26"
CQ: 30-1/2" 19" 22-3/8" 32" 0.10 yd3 4 155 lb.
HD02GB-20 20" PIN-ON - HD BUCKET PO: 26"
CQ: 30-1/2" 21" 22-3/8" 32" 0.11 yd3 4 165 lb.
HD02GB-24 24" PIN-ON - HD BUCKET PO: 26"
CQ: 30-1/2" 25" 22-3/8" 32" 0.14 yd3 5 185 lb.
HT02GB2TP-PO MAIN PIN THUMB (NO COUPLER REQUIRED ) 2 PROFILE TINES 26-1/16" 14-7/8" 13-1/2" 33-1/4" 2 profile
tines 130 lb.
HT02GB2TW-PO MAIN PIN THUMB (NO COUPLER REQUIRED ) 2 TINES 26-1/16" 14-7/8" 13-1/2" 33-1/4" 2 tines 135 lb.

of Teeth Empty Weight
Quick Hitch - Manual
QH03GB QUICK HITCH QUICK COUPLER; MANUAL 9-1/4" 11-3/8" 16-9/16" 70 lb.
DC03GB-30QH 30" QUICK HITCH - DITCH CLEANING BUCKET 24-1/16" 31" 17-5/8" 23-5/8" 0.18 yd3 215 lb.
DC03GB-36QH 36" QUICK HITCH - DITCH CLEANING BUCKET 24-1/16" 37" 17-5/8" 23-5/8" 0.22 yd3 250 lb.
DC03GB-42QH 42" QUICK HITCH - DITCH CLEANING BUCKET 24-1/16" 43" 17-5/8" 23-5/8" 0.26 yd3 290 lb.
HD03GB-12QH 12" QUICK HITCH HD BUCKET 27-3/16" 12" 18-3/8" 30-7/8" 0.06 yd3 3 125 lb.
HD03GB-16QH 16" QUICK HITCH HD BUCKET 27-3/16" 16" 18-3/8" 30-7/8" 0.09 yd3 4 155 lb.
HD03GB-18QH 18" QUICK HITCH HD BUCKET 27-3/16" 18" 18-3/8" 30-7/8" 0.10 yd3 4 165 lb.
HD03GB-24QH 24" QUICK HITCH HD BUCKET 27-3/16" 24" 18-3/8" 30-7/8" 0.14 yd3 5 200 lb.
HT03GB2TP-QH MAIN PIN THUMB (QH COUPLER REQUIRED ) 2 PROFILE TINES 28-1/2" 14-1/2" 11-1/2" 35-3/8" 2 profile
tines 130 lb.
HT03GB2TW-QH MAIN PIN THUMB (QH COUPLER REQUIRED ) 2 TINES 28-1/2" 14-1/2" 11-1/2" 35-3/8" 2 tines 135 lb.
HT03GB4T-QH MAIN PIN THUMB (QH COUPLER REQUIRED ) 4 TINES 28-1/2" 16-3/8" 11-3/16" 35-3/8" 4 tines 150 lb.
Direct Pin-On or W/ Pin Grabber Quick Coupler
DC03GB-30 30" PIN-ON - DITCH CLEANING BUCKET PO: 24-5/8"
QC: 30" 31" 23 26-3/4" 0.18 yd3 235 lb.
DC03GB-36 36" PIN-ON - DITCH CLEANING BUCKET PO: 24-5/8"
QC: 30" 37" 23 26-3/4" 0.23 yd3 265 lb.
DC03GB-42 42" PIN-ON - DITCH CLEANING BUCKET PO: 24-5/8"
QC: 30" 43" 23 26-3/4" 0.26 yd3 300 lb.
DC03GB-48 48" PIN-ON - DITCH CLEANING BUCKET PO: 24-5/8"
QC: 30" 49" 23 26-3/4" 0.31 yd3 335 lb.
HD03GB-12 12" PIN-ON HD BUCKET PO: 26"
QC: 31" 13" 22-5/8" 32" 0.06 yd3 3 125 lb.
HD03GB-16 16" PIN-ON HD BUCKET PO: 26"
QC: 31" 17" 22-5/8" 32" 0.09 yd3 4 150 lb.
HD03GB-18 18" PIN-ON HD BUCKET PO: 26"
QC: 31" 19" 22-5/8" 32" 0.10 yd3 4 155 lb.
HD03GB-20 20" PIN-ON HD BUCKET PO: 26"
QC: 31" 21" 22-5/8" 32" 0.11 yd3 4 165 lb.
HD03GB-24 24" PIN-ON HD BUCKET PO: 26"
QC: 31" 25" 22-3/8" 32" 0.14 yd3 5 185 lb.
HT03GB2TP-PO MAIN PIN THUMB (NO COUPLER REQUIRED ) 2 PROFILE TINES 26-1/16" 14-7/8" 13-1/2" 33-1/4" 2 profile
tines 130 lb.
HT03GB2TW-PO MAIN PIN THUMB (NO COUPLER REQUIRED ) 2 TINES 26-1/16" 14-7/8" 13-1/2" 33-1/4" 2 tines 135 lb.

of Teeth Empty Weight
Quick Hitch - Manual
QH04GB QUICK HITCH QUICK COUPLER; MANUAL 9-1/4" 11-3/8" 16-9/16" 70 lb.
DC03GB-30QH 30" QUICK HITCH - DITCH CLEANING BUCKET 24-1/16" 31" 17-5/8" 23-5/8" 0.18 yd3 215 lb.
DC03GB-36QH 36" QUICK HITCH - DITCH CLEANING BUCKET 24-1/16" 37" 17-5/8" 23-5/8" 0.22 yd3 250 lb.
DC03GB-42QH 42" QUICK HITCH - DITCH CLEANING BUCKET 24-1/16" 43" 17-5/8" 23-5/8" 0.26 yd3 290 lb.
HD03GB-12QH 12" QUICK HITCH HD BUCKET 27-3/16" 12" 18-3/8" 30-7/8" 0.06 yd3 3 125 lb.
HD03GB-16QH 16" QUICK HITCH HD BUCKET 27-3/16" 16" 18-3/8" 30-7/8" 0.09 yd3 4 155 lb.
HD03GB-18QH 18" QUICK HITCH HD BUCKET 27-3/16" 18" 18-3/8" 30-7/8" 0.10 yd3 4 165 lb.
HD03GB-24QH 24" QUICK HITCH HD BUCKET 27-3/16" 24" 18-3/8" 30-7/8" 0.14 yd3 5 200 lb.
HT04GB2TP-QH MAIN PIN THUMB (QH COUPLER REQUIRED ) 2 PROFILE TINES 28-1/2" 17-1/2" 14-1/4" 40-3/8" 2 profile
tines 150 lb.
HT04GB2TW-QH MAIN PIN THUMB (QH COUPLER REQUIRED ) 2 TINES 28-1/2" 17-1/2" 14-1/4" 40-3/8" 2 tines 155 lb.
HT04GB4T-QH MAIN PIN THUMB (QH COUPLER REQUIRED ) 4 TINES 28-1/2" 19-3/4" 14-1/4" 40-3/8" 4 tines 185 lb.
Direct Pin-On or W/ Pin Grabber Quick Coupler
DC04GB-30 30" PIN-ON - DITCH CLEANING BUCKET PO: 24-5/8"
QC: 31-5/8" 31 23 26-3/4" 0.18 yd3 250 lb.
DC04GB-36 36" PIN-ON - DITCH CLEANING BUCKET PO: 24-5/8"
QC: 31-5/8" 37 23 26-3/4" 0.23 yd3 285 lb.
DC04GB-42 42" PIN-ON - DITCH CLEANING BUCKET PO: 24-5/8"
QC: 31-5/8" 43 23 26-3/4" 0.26 yd3 315 lb.
DC04GB-48 48" PIN-ON - DITCH CLEANING BUCKET PO: 24-5/8"
QC: 31-5/8" 49" 23 26-3/4" 0.31 yd3 350 lb.
HD04GB-12 12" PIN-ON HD BUCKET PO: 26"
QC: 32-3/8" 13" 22-5/8" 32" 0.06 yd3 3 145 lb.
HD04GB-16 16" PIN-ON HD BUCKET PO: 26"
QC: 32-3/8" 17" 22-5/8" 32" 0.09 yd3 4 165 lb.
HD04GB-18 18" PIN-ON HD BUCKET PO: 26"
QC: 32-3/8" 19" 22-5/8" 32" 0.10 yd3 4 175 lb.
HD04GB-20 20" PIN-ON HD BUCKET PO: 26"
QC: 32-3/8" 21" 22-5/8" 32" 0.11 yd3 4 185 lb.
HD04GB-24 24" PIN-ON HD BUCKET PO: 26"
QC: 32-3/8" 25" 22-5/8" 32" 0.14 yd3 5 205 lb.
HT04GB2TP-PO MAIN PIN THUMB (NO COUPLER REQUIRED ) 2 PROFILE TINES 27" 16-1/2" 14-3/8" 40-1/4" 2 profile
tines 145 lb.
HT04GB2TW-PO MAIN PIN THUMB (NO COUPLER REQUIRED ) 2 TINES 27" 16-1/2" 14-3/8" 40-1/4" 2 tines 150 lb.

HD03GB-24QH HT04GB2TP-QH HT04GB4T-QH
Direct Pin-On or W/ Pin Grabber Quick Coupler
HD04GB-12 HT04GB2TP-PO / HT04GB2TP-QC HT04GB4T-PO / HT04GB4T-QC
HD04GB-16 HT04GB2TW-PO / HT04GB2TW-QC
HD04GB-18 HT04GB2TW-PO / HT04GB2TW-QC
HD04GB-20 HT04GB2TW-PO / HT04GB2TW-QC
HD04GB-24 HT04GB2TP-PO / HT04GB2TP-QC HT04GB4T-PO / HT04GB4T-QC
Bucket-Thumb
Compatibility
na.develon-ce.com/attachments22 23
Part Number Description Tip Radius Width Height Length Capacity
Number
of Teeth Empty Weight
Quick Hitch - Manual
QH05GB QUICK HITCH QUICK COUPLER; MANUAL 9-9/16" 11-3/4" 14-3/4" 70 lb.
DC05GB-36QH 36" QUICK HITCH - DITCH CLEANING BUCKET 28-7/8" 37" 21-1/16" 26-1/4" 0.29 yd3 290 lb.
DC05GB-42QH 42" QUICK HITCH - DITCH CLEANING BUCKET 28-7/8" 43" 21-1/16" 26-1/4" 0.35 yd3 325 lb.
DC05GB-48QH 48" QUICK HITCH - DITCH CLEANING BUCKET 28-7/8" 47" 21-1/16" 26-1/4" 0.40 yd3 365 lb.
HD05GB-12QH 12" QUICK HITCH HD BUCKET 32" 12" 21-3/16" 33-7/8" 0.08 yd3 3 120 lb.
HD05GB-18QH 18" QUICK HITCH HD BUCKET 32" 18" 21-3/16" 33-7/8" 0.13 yd3 4 155 lb.
HD05GB-24QH 24" QUICK HITCH HD BUCKET 32" 24" 21-3/16" 33-7/8" 0.18 yd3 5 185 lb.
HD05GB-30QH 30" QUICK HITCH HD BUCKET 32" 30" 21-3/16" 33-7/8" 0.24 yd3 5 220 lb.
HD05GB-36QH 36" QUICK HITCH HD BUCKET 32" 36" 21-3/16" 33-7/8" 0.30 yd3 6 250 lb.
HT05GB2TP-QH MAIN PIN THUMB (QH COUPLER REQUIRED ) 2 PROFILE TINES 32-7/8" 17-1/2" 14-1/4" 40-3/8" 2 profile
tines 180 lb.
HT05GB2TW-QH MAIN PIN THUMB (QH COUPLER REQUIRED ) 2 TINES 32-7/8" 17-1/2" 14-1/4" 40-3/8" 2 tines 190 lb.
HT05GB4T-QH MAIN PIN THUMB (QH COUPLER REQUIRED ) 4 TINES 32-7/8" 19-3/4" 14-1/4" 40-3/8" 4 tines 215 lb.
Direct Pin-On or W/ Pin Grabber Quick Coupler
DC05GB-36 36" PIN-ON - DITCH CLEANING BUCKET PO: 28-1/2"
QC: 36" 37" 27" 30" 0.30 yd3 340 lb.
DC05GB-42 42" PIN-ON - DITCH CLEANING BUCKET PO: 28-1/2"
QC: 36" 43" 27" 30" 0.36 yd3 380 lb.
DC05GB-48 48" PIN-ON - DITCH CLEANING BUCKET PO: 28-1/2"
QC: 36" 49" 27" 30" 0.42 yd3 420 lb.
DC05GB-54 54" PIN-ON - DITCH CLEANING BUCKET PO: 28-1/2"
QC: 36" 55" 27" 30" 0.47 yd3 460 lb.
DC05GB-60 60" PIN-ON - DITCH CLEANING BUCKET PO: 28-1/2"
QC: 36" 61" 27" 30" 0.53 yd3 500 lb.
HD05GB-12 12" PIN-ON HD BUCKET PO: 29-1/2"
QC: 36-5/8" 12-3/8" 26" 37-1/4" 0.10 yd3 3 180 lb.
HD05GB-16 16" PIN-ON HD BUCKET PO: 29-1/2"
QC: 36-5/8" 17" 26" 37-1/4" 0.12 yd3 4 205 lb.
HD05GB-18 18" PIN-ON HD BUCKET PO: 29-1/2"
QC: 36-5/8" 19" 26" 37-1/4" 0.14 yd3 4 215 lb.
HD05GB-24 24" PIN-ON HD BUCKET PO: 29-1/2"
QC: 36-5/8" 25" 26" 37-1/4" 0.20 yd3 5 250 lb.
HD05GB-30 30" PIN-ON HD BUCKET PO: 29-1/2"
QC: 36-5/8" 31" 26" 37-1/4" 0.24 yd3 5 285 lb.
HD05GB-36 36" PIN-ON HD BUCKET PO: 29-1/2"
QC: 36-5/8" 37" 26" 37-1/4" 0.32 yd3 6 320 lb.
HT05GB2TP-PO MAIN PIN THUMB (NO COUPLER REQUIRED ) 2 PROFILE TINES 29-7/8" 16-1/2" 14-3/8" 40-1/4" 2 profile
tines 165 lb.
HT05GB2TW-PO MAIN PIN THUMB (NO COUPLER REQUIRED ) 2 TINES 29-7/8" 16-1/2" 14-3/8" 40-1/4" 2 tines 170 lb.

Direct Pin-On or W/ Pin Grabber Quick Coupler
HD05GB-12 HT05GB2TP-PO / HT05GB2TP-QC HT05GB4T-PO / HT05GB4T-QC
HD05GB-16 HT05GB2TW-PO / HT05GB2TW-QC
HD05GB-18 HT05GB2TW-PO / HT05GB2TW-QC
HD05GB-24 HT05GB2TP-PO / HT05GB2TP-QC HT05GB4T-PO / HT05GB4T-QC
HD05GB-30 HT05GB2TP-PO / HT05GB2TP-QC HT05GB4T-PO / HT05GB4T-QC
HD05GB-36 HT05GB2TW-PO / HT05GB2TW-QC
Bucket-Thumb
Compatibility
na.develon-ce.com/attachments24 25na.develon-ce.com/attachments24
Part Number Description Tip Radius Width Height Length Capacity
Number
of Teeth Empty Weight
Quick Hitch - Manual
QH08GB QUICK HITCH QUICK COUPLER; MANUAL 12-3/8" 17-7/8" 21-3/8" 150 lb.
DC08GB-42QH 42" QUICK HITCH - DITCH CLEANING BUCKET 38-1/2" 42" 26-3/16" 32-11/16" 0.53 yd3 540 lb.
DC08GB-48QH 48" QUICK HITCH - DITCH CLEANING BUCKET 38-1/2" 48" 26-3/16" 32-11/16" 0.62 yd3 605 lb.
DC08GB-54QH 54" QUICK HITCH - DITCH CLEANING BUCKET 38-1/2" 54" 26-3/16" 32-11/16" 0.70 yd3 640 lb.
DC08GB-60QH 60" QUICK HITCH - DITCH CLEANING BUCKET 38-1/2" 60" 26-3/16" 32-11/16" 0.80 yd3 700 lb.
HD08GB-12QH 12" QUICK HITCH HD BUCKET 43" 12" 28-5/16" 43-3/8" 0.15 yd3 3 245 lb.
HD08GB-18QH 18" QUICK HITCH HD BUCKET 43" 18" 28-5/16" 43-3/8" 0.21 yd3 4 290 lb.
HD08GB-24QH 24" QUICK HITCH HD BUCKET 43" 24" 28-5/16" 43-3/8" 0.32 yd3 4 340 lb.
HD08GB-30QH 30" QUICK HITCH HD BUCKET 43" 30" 28-5/16" 43-3/8" 0.42 yd3 5 400 lb.
HD08GB-36QH 36" QUICK HITCH HD BUCKET 43" 36" 28-5/16" 43-3/8" 0.52 yd3 6 460 lb.
HT09GB2TP-QH MAIN PIN THUMB (QH COUPLER REQUIRED ) 2 PROFILE TINES 43-7/8" 18-1/2" 17-3/4" 53-7/8" 2 profile
tines 270 lb.
HT09GB2TW-QH MAIN PIN THUMB (QH COUPLER REQUIRED ) 2 TINES 43-7/8" 18-1/2" 17-3/4" 53-7/8" 2 tines 290 lb.
HT09GB4T-QH MAIN PIN THUMB (QH COUPLER REQUIRED ) 4 TINES 43-7/8" 22-1/2" 17-3/4" 53-7/8" 4 tines 330 lb.
Direct Pin-On or W/ Pin Grabber Quick Coupler
DC08GB-42 42" PIN-ON - DITCH CLEANING BUCKET PO: 35-1/2"
QC: 42" 43" 33-1/4" 39-1/2" 0.59 yd3 560 lb.
DC08GB-48 48" PIN-ON - DITCH CLEANING BUCKET PO: 35-1/2"
QC: 42" 49" 33-1/4" 39-1/2" 0.70 yd3 610 lb.
DC08GB-54 54" PIN-ON - DITCH CLEANING BUCKET PO: 35-1/2"
QC: 42" 55" 33-1/4" 39-1/2" 0.78 yd3 665 lb.
DC08GB-60 60" PIN-ON - DITCH CLEANING BUCKET PO: 35-1/2"
QC: 42" 61" 33-1/4" 39-1/2" 0.88 yd3 700 lb.
HD08GB-14 14" PIN-ON HD BUCKET PO: 38-1/4"
QC: 44" 15-1/2" 33-1/2" 44" 0.17 yd3 3 390 lb.
HD08GB-18 18" PIN-ON HD BUCKET PO: 38-1/4"
QC: 44" 19" 33-1/2" 44" 0.23 yd3 4 440 lb.
HD08GB-24 24" PIN-ON HD BUCKET PO: 38-1/4"
QC: 44" 25" 33-1/2" 44" 0.33 yd3 4 490 lb.
HD08GB-30 30" PIN-ON HD BUCKET PO: 38-1/4"
QC: 44" 31" 33-1/2" 44" 0.45 yd3 5 555 lb.
HD08GB-36 36" PIN-ON HD BUCKET PO: 38-1/4"
QC: 44" 37" 33-1/2" 44" 0.54 yd3 6 620 lb.
HT09GB2TP-PO MAIN PIN THUMB (NO COUPLER REQUIRED ) 2 PROFILE TINES 38-3/4" 18-3/4" 21-1/2" 48-7/8" 2 profile
tines 255 lb.
HT09GB2TW-PO MAIN PIN THUMB (NO COUPLER REQUIRED ) 2 TINES 38-3/4" 18-3/4" 21-1/2" 48-7/8" 2 tines 270 lb.